Push Buttons, Selector Switches and Pilot Lights
CARLO GAVAZZI has developed a new range of push buttons, selector switches
and pilot lights which provide a vast array of solutions for your ever increasing
application demands. Push buttons are mechanical switches that have their operating
head pushed down to actuate an electrical contact to a closed or open position.
They are typically used to start and/or stop electric circuits/devices such as lamps,
motors, etc.
The main function of a pilot light is to quickly provide a visual indication when an

*
*
Part Number Nomenclature
PB 22S F 	 	 Standard Flush Push Buttons
PB 22S IF	 	 Standard Flush Illuminated1 Push Buttons
PB 22B F	 	 Bezel Flush Push Buttons
PB 22B IF	 	 Bezel Flush Illuminated1 Push Buttons
PB 30F F	 	 Flush Push Buttons
PB 30F IF	 	 Flush Illuminated1 Push Buttons
PB 22S E	 	 Standard Extended Push Buttons
PB 22S IE	 	 Standard Illuminated1 Extended Push Buttons
PB 22B E	 	 Bezel Extended Push Buttons
PB 22B IE	 	 Bezel Illuminated1 Extended Push Buttons
PB 30F E	 	 Flush Extended Push Buttons
PB 30F IE	 	 Flush Illuminated1 Extended Push Buttons
PB 22S M4	 	 Standard Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22S IM4	 	 Standard Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22B M4	 	 Bezel Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22B IM4	 	 Bezel Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 30F M4	 	 Flush Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 30F IM4	 	 Flush Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22S M6	 	 Standard Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22S IM6	 	 Standard Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22B M6	 	 Bezel Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22B IM6	 	 Bezel Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 30F M6	 	 Flush Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 30F IM6	 	 Flush Illuminated1 Mushroom Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22S EM4 1R	 Standard Red Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22B EM4 1R	 Bezel Red Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 30F EM4 1R	 Flush Red Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22S EM6 1R	 Standard Red Emergency Stop  Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22B EM6 1R	 Bezel Red Emergency Stop Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 30F EM6 1R	 Flush Red Emergency Stop Ø60mm Push Buttons
PB 22S KM4 1R	 Standard Key-reset Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22B KM4 1R	 Bezel Key-reset Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
Colors
R	 = Red
G	 = Green
Y	 = Yellow
W	 = Clear/White
B	 = Blue
K	 = Black
Voltages
06	 = 6VAC/DC
12	 = 12VAC/DC
24	 = 24VAC/DC
48	 = 48VAC/DC
110	 = 110VAC/DC
220D	 = 220VDC
220A	 = 220VAC
380A	 = 380VAC
PB 30F KM4 1R	 Flush Key-reset Emergency Stop Ø40mm Push Buttons
PB 22S SRS	 	 Standard Short-handle Selector Switches
PB 22S ISRS	 	 Standard Illuminated1 Short-handle Selector Switches
PB 22B SRS	 	 Bezel Short-handle Selector Switches
PB 22B ISRS	 	 Bezel Illuminated1 Short-handle Selector Switches
PB 30F SRS	 	 Flush Short-handle Selector Switches
PB 22S LRS	 	 Standard Long-handle Selector Switches
PB 22B LRS	 	 Bezel Long-handle Selector Switches
PB 30F LRS	 	 Flush Long-handle Selector Switches
PB 22S KRS	 	 Standard Key Selector Switches
PB 30F KRS	 	 Flush Triangle-Key Selector Switches
PB 22S IO 0RG	 Standard I/O Rectangular Push Buttons
PB 22S IOL 0RG	 Standard Illuminated1 Rectangular I/O Push Buttons
PB MB M		  Metal Holder
PB MB P		  Plastic Holder
PB MB N		  Nut Holder
PA LAMP	 	 Lamp Element with LED
PA2 2	 	 Contact Block Snap 010/1 100/1 020/1 200/1 110/1
PA2		  Contact Block Slow 010/2 100/2 020/2 200/2 110/2
PL 22 SHL	 	 Pilot Light High Lens standard size
PL 22 CHL	 	 Pilot Light High Lens compact size